FDA or equivalent foreign agency approval but no later than March 31, 2033; and 

• Achieve first commercial Sale and fill the market demand of a Licensed Product or Licensed 
Service in the United States by December 31, 2033. 

As stipulated in the License Agreement Amendment, the Company will pay extension fees totaling Eighty-
Five Thousand U.S. Dollars ($85,000). Licensee will pay the diligence obligation extension fee that was 
completed as per  the following schedule:  

• a cash payment of US$25,000 due within (30 days of the amendment (paid); 
• a cash payment of US$20,000 due on July 1, 2025 (paid);